
School Counseling 7th - 12th Grade Program
FY26 Legislative Estimate

1 FY26 Allocation 

FY26 Total Awarded

Updated: 

3/17/2025

$    13,566,776

$    13,566,776
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LEA # LEA Name Total
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7

8

9
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19

1B

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2B

2C

2G

30

31

32

33

Alpine District

Beaver District

Box Elder District

Cache District

Carbon District

Daggett District

Davis District

Duchesne District

Emery District

Garfield District

Grand District

Granite District

Iron District

Jordan District

Juab District

Kane District

Millard District

Morgan District

Nebo District

Utah County Academy of Science

North Sanpete District

North Summit District

Park City District

Piute District

Rich District

San Juan District

Sevier District

South Sanpete District

South Summit District

Tintic District

Lincoln Academy

Intech Collegiate Academy

Vista at Entrada School of Performing Arts and Technology

Tooele District

Uintah District

Wasatch District

Washington District

$      

$            

$          

$          

$            

$            

$      

$          

$            

$            

$            

$      

$          

$      

$            

$            

$          

$          

$          

$            

$            

$            

$          

$            

$            

$          

$          

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$          

$          

$          

$          

1,540,479

42,574

321,538

451,686

93,684

20,000

1,498,988

169,910

92,142

80,000

43,861

1,006,412

297,062

1,163,623

70,103

60,000

110,855

101,405

774,735

26,099

61,262

40,000

101,773

20,000

40,000

121,399

159,192

96,450

64,924

40,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

383,192

153,212

125,746

869,834



LEA # LEA Name Total

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

42

4D

4F

5D

5J

6F

81

83

87

8B

8D

8E

8F

8I

91

94

98

A1

A3

A4

A5

A6

A8

A9

3B

3K

5F

8K

Wayne District

Weber District

Salt Lake District

Ogden City District

Provo District

Logan City District

Murray District

Canyons District

Syracuse Arts Academy

Salt Lake Center for Science Education

George Washington Academy

Mountain West Montessori Academy

Early Light Academy at Daybreak

Walden School of Liberal Arts

Academy for Math Engineering & Science

City Academy

American Leadership Academy

Open Classroom

Merit College Preparatory Academy

Hawthorn Academy West Jordan

Winter Sports School

Utah Arts Academy

Thomas Edison

Fast Forward High

No. UT. Acad. for Math Engineering & Science

Davinci Academy

Summit Academy

Itineris Early College High

North Davis Preparatory Academy

East Hollywood High

Success Academy

Beehive Science & Technology Academy

Roots Charter High School

Utah Virtual Academy

American Academy of Innovation

$            

$          

$          

$          

$          

$          

$          

$          

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

$            

20,000

785,836

360,419

250,818

254,264

102,836

133,691

602,627

23,637

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

23,245

20,000

39,472

20,000

22,966

20,000

20,000

20,000

40,000

22,350

58,576

28,001

71,135

20,000

20,000

20,000

40,000

20,000

20,000

64,763

20,000

$    13,566,776
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