School	Counseling 7th - 12th Grade Program		Updated:	
FY26 Leg	islative Estimate		3/17/2025	
	FY26 Allocation	\$	13,566,776	
	FY26 Total Awarded	\$	13,566,776	
LEA #	LEA Name	Тс	otal	
1	Alpine District	\$	1,540,479	
2	Beaver District	\$	42,574	
3	Box Elder District	\$	321,538	
4	Cache District	\$	451,686	
5	Carbon District	\$	93,684	
6	Daggett District	\$	20,000	
7	Davis District	\$		
8	Duchesne District	\$	169,910	
9	Emery District	\$		
10	Garfield District	\$		
11	Grand District	\$	43,861	
12	Granite District	\$	1,006,412	
13	Iron District	\$		
14	Jordan District	\$		
15	Juab District	\$		
16	Kane District	\$		
17	Millard District	\$		
18	Morgan District	\$		
19	Nebo District	\$		
1B	Utah County Academy of Science	\$		
20	North Sanpete District	\$		
21	North Summit District	\$	40,000	
22	Park City District	\$		
23	Piute District	\$		
24	Rich District	\$		
25	San Juan District	\$		
26	Sevier District	\$		
27	South Sanpete District	\$		
28	South Summit District	\$		
29	Tintic District	\$		
2B	Lincoln Academy	\$		
2C	Intech Collegiate Academy	\$		
2G	Vista at Entrada School of Performing Arts and Technology	\$		
30	Tooele District	\$	383,192	
31	Uintah District	\$		
32	Wasatch District	\$		
33	Washington District	\$	869,834	

LEA #	LEA Name	Tota	I
34	Wayne District	\$	20,000
35	Weber District	\$	785,836
36	Salt Lake District	\$	360,419
37	Ogden City District	\$	250,818
38	Provo District	\$	254,264
39	Logan City District	\$	102,836
40	Murray District	\$	133,691
42	Canyons District	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	602,627
4D	Syracuse Arts Academy	\$	23,637
4F	Salt Lake Center for Science Education	\$	20,000
5D	George Washington Academy	\$	20,000
5J	Mountain West Montessori Academy	\$	20,000
6F	Early Light Academy at Daybreak	\$	20,000
81	Walden School of Liberal Arts	\$	20,000
83	Academy for Math Engineering & Science	\$	23,245
87	City Academy	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	20,000
8B	American Leadership Academy	\$	39,472
8D	Open Classroom	\$	20,000
8E	Merit College Preparatory Academy	\$	22,966
8F	Hawthorn Academy West Jordan	\$	20,000
81	Winter Sports School	\$	20,000
91	Utah Arts Academy	\$	20,000
94	Thomas Edison	\$	40,000
98	Fast Forward High	\$	22,350
A1	No. UT. Acad. for Math Engineering & Science	\$	58,576
A3	Davinci Academy	\$	28,001
A4	Summit Academy	\$ \$ \$	71,135
A5	Itineris Early College High		20,000
A6	North Davis Preparatory Academy	\$	20,000
A8	East Hollywood High	\$	20,000
A9	Success Academy	\$ \$ \$	40,000
3B	Beehive Science & Technology Academy	\$	20,000
ЗК	Roots Charter High School	\$	20,000
5F	Utah Virtual Academy	\$	64,763
8K	American Academy of Innovation	\$	20,000
		\$ 3	13,566,776